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Nom

QUEZE Franck
LEBORRE Yvon
SANTOS Virgil
EGGER Pascal
MEYER Henri
SIMON Marc
DUPUY P&Fils
DUPUY P&Fils
GONCALVES
GONCALVES
FLAMAND
QUEZE Franck
DUPUY P&Fils
MIESZCZAK
DESCAVES/DUV
DUPUY P&Fils
SOBRAL Famille
LAMAS Anibal
SIMON Marc
VIGNEZ M&Mme
HANAT Bruno
LEBORRE Yvon
VIGNEZ M&Mme
PONCHEL Jean-
ESTEVES Adriano
GONCALVES
EGGER Pascal
ALVES P&F
REGLIN Olivier
GUILLIN André
LEBORRE Yvon
LAURENT
LEBORRE Yvon
GUILLIN André
LEFEVRE Didier
DAUBNER Gérard
DEREGNAUCOUR
SOBRAL Famille
SOBRAL Famille
DUPUY P&Fils
LAMAS Anibal
ARRAUT Alain
LOPES Teofilo
QUEZE Franck
LEBORRE Yvon
ESTEVES Adriano
GOMES José
PETIT Pascal
SOBRAL Famille
FORNET Joseph
LEFEVRE Didier
CLARO Fernando
MENDES Narciso
DELAFORGE
SOBRAL Famille
DAUBNER Gérard
DUPUY P&Fils
DUPUY P&Fils
DESCAVES/DUV
VIDAL Robert
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R21 FED 31 PIG VIT

Pigeon

0332657-13
0349266-13
0206697-10
0303163-11
0303609-11
0303061-11
0304234-11
0331386-13
1629853-11
0040974-13
0331997-13
0213751-10
0105691-12
0204656-10
0096051-09
0380614-12
0318692-11
0360038-12
0141628-14
0337530-13
0378445-12
0107917-09
0365101-12
0359934-12
0323386-11
0008434-10
0370040-12
0147264-14
0026755-14
0370127-12
0349202-13
0154001-14
0360129-12
0303322-11
0330992-11
0330446-13
0198185-10
0364351-12
0355068-12
0105749-12
0360009-12
0348230-13
0091416-09
0332658-13
0323460-11
0349135-13
0151067-14
0202914-10
0364313-12
0332718-13
0052417-11
0511022-08
0148064-14
0026398-14
0336229-13
0306004-11
0331421-13
0331418-13
0144425-14
6312824-11

21éme - AS PIGEON VITESSE

Px

00 00 0O 0O 0O ©0 0O CO 0O ©O 00 OO 00O ©0 00 O 00O 0O 00O CO QO 0O 0O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O CO 0O ©O 0O ©O 00O ©0 00O CO 00O 0O 00O CO 00O 0O 0O CO QO 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 00 0O O 0O O 0O

Pts

790.23
788.9
787.66
787.19
785.73
785.47
784.67
780.99
779.36
779.12
778.92
776.01
775.86
774.23
774
773.3
773.28
772.42
772.18
7717
771.27
770
769.21
768.8
768.52
768.16
768.14
767.98
767.79
767.42
767.26
766.73
765.87
765.73
765.16
765.03
763.19
763.08
762.62
762.38
762.35
761.07
760.62
759.84
759.84
759.8
758.91
758.56
757.04
756.89
755.9
754.26
753.97
753.82
753.78
753.46
752.94
752.45
751.91
751.67

Enlogement

HERBLAY
GOUSSAINVILLE
MARNE LA VALLEE
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
PONTOISE
PONTOISE
DAMMARIE LES LYS
DAMMARIE LES LYS
PONTOISE
HERBLAY
PONTOISE
GOUSSAINVILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
PONTOISE

LAGNY SUR MARNE
GOUSSAINVILLE
HERBLAY

MEAUX

MARNE LA VALLEE
GOUSSAINVILLE
MEAUX
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
DAMMARIE LES LYS
HERBLAY

PARC FLORAL
MELUN

HERBLAY
GOUSSAINVILLE
MONTESSON
GOUSSAINVILLE
HERBLAY

MARNE LA VALLEE
MANTES VILLE
ETAMPES

LAGNY SUR MARNE
LAGNY SUR MARNE
PONTOISE
GOUSSAINVILLE

LE BLANC MESNIL
EPINAY

HERBLAY
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
VERSAILLES
LIMOURS

LAGNY SUR MARNE
HERBLAY

MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MONTESSON
LAGNY SUR MARNE
MANTES VILLE
PONTOISE
PONTOISE

MANTES LA JOLIE
PONTOISE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

OUEST

AMICALE NORD-EST
EST

OUEST

OUEST

OUEST

OUEST

OUEST

ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
OUEST

OUEST

OUEST

AMICALE NORD-EST
OUEST

OUEST

ENTENTE EST SUD-
AMICALE NORD-EST
OUEST

ENTENTE EST SUD-
EST

AMICALE NORD-EST
ENTENTE EST SUD-
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
ENTENTE EST SUD-
OUEST

EST

ENTENTE EST SUD-
OUEST

AMICALE NORD-EST
Sub

AMICALE NORD-EST
OUEST

EST

OUEST

SuUD

ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
OUEST

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
SuUD

OUEST

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
SuUD

Sub

ENTENTE EST SUD-
OUEST

EST

EST

EST

SuUD

ENTENTE EST SUD-
OUEST

OUEST

OUEST

OUEST

OUEST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

CUTILLAS
LOPES Teofilo
LEMOINE Guy
DESCAVES/DUV
SANTOS Virgil
LAMAS Anibal
ROSIER Jean
DESCAVES/DUV
GUILLIN André
DUPUY P&Fils
FORNET Joseph
ARRAUT Alain
LAURENT
BADAU Mircea
BATISTA Adriano
LEBORRE Yvon
DUPUY P&Fils
DELAFORGE
SOBRAL Famille
DIGUET P&F
DELAFORGE
FORNET Joseph
SANS Pierre
LEMOINE Guy
LEBORRE Yvon
DESCAVES/DUV
DUPUY P&Fils
DAUBNER Gérard
LAMAS Anibal
DUPUY P&Fils
EGGER Pascal
GONCALVES
MIESZCZAK
VIGNEZ M&Mme
LAMAS Anibal
SOYEUX Vincent
DAUBNER Gérard
MEYER Henri
SOBRAL Famille
LEMOINE Guy

R21 FED 31 PIG VIT

Pigeon

0303389-11
0026199-14
0035302-12
0330271-11
0312291-11
0214394-12
0022843-09
0370225-12
0303338-11
0253556-09
0370232-12
0348240-13
0325275-11
0329096-11
0036419-12
0204596-10
0331403-13
0356321-13
0163228-14
0160222-14
0154195-14
0370222-12
0337584-13
0040237-13
0349217-13
0212990-10
0253512-09
0215161-10
0204672-10
0330329-13
0303117-11
0036074-12
0360249-12
0495045-08
0167135-14
0372785-12
0372624-12
0459990-13
0355078-12
0013505-11

Px
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Pts

751.61
751.43
751.25
750.69
750.56
750.39
750.36
749.19
749.1
748.86
748.24
747.87
747.71
747.28
747.08
747
746.84
746.75
746.66
746.6
746.12
745.83
745.82
745.49
745.16
745.15
744.85
744.52
744.47
744.45
743.93
743.79
743.76
742.97
742.96
741.25
741.06
740.96
740.77
740.1

Enlogement

HERBLAY

EPINAY

EPINAY

MANTES LA JOLIE
MARNE LA VALLEE
GOUSSAINVILLE
EPINAY

MANTES LA JOLIE
HERBLAY
PONTOISE
HERBLAY

LE BLANC MESNIL
MONTESSON
MONTESSON
LIMOURS
GOUSSAINVILLE
PONTOISE
MONTESSON
LAGNY SUR MARNE
GRETZ
MONTESSON
HERBLAY

MEAUX

EPINAY
GOUSSAINVILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
PONTOISE
MANTES VILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
PONTOISE
HERBLAY
DAMMARIE LES LYS
GOUSSAINVILLE
MEAUX
GOUSSAINVILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
HERBLAY

LAGNY SUR MARNE
EPINAY

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

OUEST

SUD

SUD

OUEST

EST

AMICALE NORD-EST
SUD

OUEST

OUEST

OUEST

OUEST

AMICALE NORD-EST
SUD

SUD

SUD

AMICALE NORD-EST
OUEST

SUD

ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
SUD

OUEST

ENTENTE EST SUD-
SUD

AMICALE NORD-EST
OUEST

OUEST

OUEST

AMICALE NORD-EST
OUEST

OUEST

ENTENTE EST SUD-
AMICALE NORD-EST
ENTENTE EST SUD-
AMICALE NORD-EST
OUEST

OUEST

OUEST

ENTENTE EST SUD-
SUD



